
lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notiflciation Result of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester Electronics and Communication
Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester
Electronics and Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late

. No. Subjects

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

I

Skills in English

Financial

lntegral and Ditference Equations

Advance Physics

Chemistry

Engineering (Web Design)

Circuit

Human and Social Responsibility

HS|C 103

MA|C102

PHtC'103

cHrc103

csrc 102

ECPC101

HSNClOl

Re. HSIC 103 (End)

IIAIC102 (End)

Re. HSIC 103 (End)

MA|C102 (lnr + End)

Re. ECPC101 (lnt + End)

6.9000

Re. PH|C103 (End)

ECPC101 (End)

8.0500

7.0000

Re. CH|C103 (End)

ECPC101 (End)

7.6000

2 123105002

3 123105003

4 123105004

5 123105005

6 123105006

7 123105007

8 123105009

I 123105010

10 123105011

Father's Nama)

Atal R Marak

Banoth Ravilal

4meera Lakshman

Yaswanth Sai J Rama Rao

ejavath Kranthi Kumar Tejavath Bhasl(ar

Sharma Vishal Sharma

Kulshreshth Gopal Krishan Tilak

Mishra Dharmendra Kumar
Mishra

AgaMal MayurManiAgaMal

Bhoop Singh
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11

12

'13

123105012

123105013

123105014

12310501 5

123105016

123105017

123105018

123105019

23't05020

123105021

23105022

23105023

23105024

23105025

23't05026

23105027

23105028

23105029

23105030

231 05031

23105032

23105033

23105034

105035

105036

1 05037

105038

Rangnath

Kumar

Upveja

Partap Singh

Meena

Kumar

Jain

Kumar

Dev

Singh

Ja in

Sangwhiya

Gopal Rangnath

Vidya Ram

Vikas Upveja

Sanjeev Kumar

Meghram Meena

Sandeep

Bachan Lal

Sanjay Jain

Arvind Kumar

Ravindra Kumar

Rajiv Kumar

Deepak

Raj Kumar

Manoj Kumar

8 7500

7 7500

8.6500

HSIC 103 (lnt + End)

7.0500

7 8000

7.8000

7.3500

7.3500

7 3000

7.0500

7.5000

8.7500

7.6000

8 3500

I 0000

7 9500

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

a.)

23

24

7 7000

8 5000

I 3500

I 3000

8 1500

B 0000

8 1500

I4500

6 9000

Re HSIC 101 (tnt + End)
HSNC101 (tnt)

PHtC 103 (tnt + End)
CSIC102 (tnt + End)
CHlC103 (lnt + End)

ECPC101 (lnt + End)

26

28

29

30

3'r

32

33

34

35

36

37

Sudha Mythri

Jarora

Kumar

Abdulla

RaJ

Kumar

Bansode

Jaidev

Sunder

Laxmi Chand

Ramesh Kumar

Anil Kumar

Bulla Anil Kumar

Madan Lal

Ramesh Chand

D Jabbar Miah

Jagdish

Birju Kumar Prasad

Ram Kamal Prasad

Nitin Bansode
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1 2 31 05039

1231 05040

123105041

23105042

23105043

23105044

23105045

23105047

23105048

23105049

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

54 1

55 1

56 1

57 1

58 1

Venkat Sai

Kumari

Gupta

41

42

43

Boda Srinivas

Manoj Kumar

Kisan Namdev
Sonawane

Satrsh Kumar Gupta

Birender Singh

Rakesh Kumar

Pawan Kumar

Manish

Ramjas Singh

Sanleev Kumar

Suresh Chand

Vijay Kumar

BUender

Satish

Mukesh

Vinod Chitriw

Atma Ram

Atar Singh

Sunil Kumar

Rakesh

Vijay Kumar Verma

8 0000

Re HStC 103 (tnt + End)
MA|C102 (tnt + End)

PHlC103 (End)
cstc 102 (tnt + End)
CHtCi 03 (tnt + End)

ECPC101 (tnt + End)

6 9000

7.9000

8 7500

Re HStC 101 (End)
MAtC 102 (End)
pHtC103 (End)
CHtC 103 (End)

ECPC101 (End)

I6500

7.6500

6 6000

8.9000

6 7500

8.2500

Re HS|C 103 (End)

Re MAIC'102 (tnt + End)

Re. MA|C102 (End)
pHtC103 (End)

8 6500

7 7500

7 9000

7 9000

7 6000

Re HSIC 103 (tnt + End)
HSNC101 (tnt)

MA|C 102 (tnt + End)
PH|C103 (tnt + End)

CSIC 1 02 (End)
cHtc103 (tnt + End)

ECPCl0t (tnt + End)
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59

60

123105060

123105061

61 123105062

62 123105063

63 123105064

64 123105055

65 123.105066

66 123105067

67 123105068

68 123105069

69 123105070

70 123105071

71 123105072

72 123105073

73 123105074

74 123105075

75 123105076

76 123105077

77 123105078

78 123105079

79 123105080

80 123'105081

81 123105082

e2 123105083

Agrawal

Dey

Chauhan

Sheoran

Hasani

Devang Udani

Sing h

Airara

Vivek Reddy

Vardhan

Ati

Singh

S Rotti

Gupta

Bagati

Srivastava

Kumari

Sikri

Gupta

Kumar

Agrawal

Raman Brhari /\grawal

Bhakti Ranjan Dey

Raju Chauhan

Vinod Kumar

Jitendra Hasanr

Raj Kumar

Devang Udani

Girraj Singh

Dalip Singh Airara

Katam Ramana Reddy

Botcha Satyanarayana

Mehboob Ali

Dushyant Kumar

Sureshkumar Ar

Sanjeev Gupta

Lalatendu Bagati

Avnish Kumar Srivastav

Rajeev Kumar Mishra

Naveen Kumar

Nitin Gupta

Manoj Kumar

Deendayal Agrawal

Rajkumar

Sunil Kumar Jain

9 4000

Re. HSIC 103 (End)
MA|C102 (tnt + End)

CHlC103 (End)
ECPC101 (tnt + End)

7.0000

9.6000

9.1000

7. 1500

8.1 500

8.2500

7.5000

8.3500

Re. CH|C103 (End)

8.6500

8.7500

8.6500

Re. CH|C103 (End)

8.3000

HSIC 101 (tnt + End)
HSNC101 (tnt)

MAIC 102 (tnr + End)
PH|C103 (tnt + End)
CS|C102 (lnt + End)
CH|C103 (lnt + End)

ECPC101 (tnt r End)

I5000

9.0000

8.8000

9.2500

7.9000

8.4000

8 6500
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85 123105086

86 123105087

g7 123105088

88 123105089

89 123105090

90 123105091

9'r 123105092

92 12310s093

93 123105094

94 123105095

95 123105096

96 123105097

97 123105098

98 123105099

99 123105100

100 123105101

10't 123105102

102 123105103

103 123105104

104 123105105

105 123105106

106 123105107

107 123105108

108 123105109

109 1231051 10

110 123'10511 1

Chauhan

Mangla

Sinha

Kumar Gupta

Sharma

Vardhan

anishk Patodi

Bansal

Shukla

Chandra

Kumar

Yadav

Kumar Gupta

Viiay

Gajendra Singh
Chauhan

Rakesh Kumar

Vinay

Ashok Kumar Sinha

Shayan Gupta

Mangal Singh

Vikesh Kumar

Shyam Babu Rawat

Yogender Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Ramkishan Yadav

Jai Parkash

Chitranjan Tripathi

Suresh Babu Varun

Gurmail Singh

Surendra Sharma

Sultan

Sanjay Kumar

Gunwant Patodi

Jitender Kumar Bansal

Sunder Singh

Pradeep Shukla

S.p. Srivastava

Sanieev Kumar

Kewal Krishan

Balchand Yadav

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

Re. CH|C103 (End)

9.7500

9.2000

I8500

8.0000

7 1500

8 9000

8.8000

7.3000

8 7500

Re CS|C102 (lnt)

CH|C103 (lnt + End)

I2500

Re HSIC 103 (lnt + End)

7.6000

6 7000

8.8500

8.s000

8.6000

8 7500

8.5000

8 7500

8.0500

Re. HSIC 103 (End)

8.8500

6.9000

7.6000
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1?3',t051',12

1231051 13

123105114

114 123105115

1'15 123105116

116 123105117

1 17 123',t051 18

118 123105119

119 123105120

120 123105121

121 123105',122

122 123105',t23

123 ',t23105124

124 123105125

125 123105126

126 123105127

127 123105128

129 123105129

129 123105130

130 123105131

131 12310s132

132 123105133

'133 123105134

134 123105135

135 123105136

136 123105137

Kumar

Kaushik

Singh

Lodhi

Saxena

Kapil

Poswal

Shekhawat

Sharma

Ajay Babu

Singh

Sharma

Saumya

lshwar

Ram Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Suresh Kumar

Nitin Tayal

Jagdish

Akhlesh Chandra

Vinod Sharma

Rajiv Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Deepak Sharma

Rakesh Kumar Singh

Ashok Kumar

Rajender Kumar

Prashant Saxena

Rajiv Kapil

Surinder Kumar Poswal

Anurag Khandelwal

Ramdas Verma

Mrendra Singh

Dinesh Kumar

Dinesh Sharma

Thota Ramarao

Dinesh Kumar Singh

Anil Prakash Sharma

Ashweani Kumar

HSIC 103 (lnt + End)

MA|C102 (lnt + End)

7.6000

8.5500

Re. CH|C103 (End)

8.4000

8.2000

8.0500

8.7500

Re. HSIC 103 (lnt)

8.6000

8.0500

7.0000

8.0500

8.8s00

Re. HSIC 101 (End)

[,lAlC102 (End)

PHlC103 (End)

CHlC103 (End)

ECPC101 (End)

8.9500

8.4000

9.2000

8.6000

6.3000

HSIC '103 (lnt + End)
ECPC101 (nt + End)

7

7 70001't2

'1 13

Kumar

Tomar

Chaudhary

Tayal

ogesh

Khandelwal

Verma

9.0500

I8500

8 0500
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138 123105139

139 123305001

140 123305002

141 1233050Cr3

Pal Ravindra Kumar

KolatharakkaduMini Bhaskaran

Enchikalayil

Siju Siju Sukumar
Thonnooramkandy
Sukumaran

7.3500

7.0000

6.0000

Re. MA|C102 (lnt + End)
CHlC103 (End)

ECPC101 (lnt + End)

the
However, the can stand revised in case some discrepancy is obserued.
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Date: 9-September-2024


